
Career
Exploration

Job and 
Life Skills

Self
Advocacy

Available
Community
Resources

Oyàte Circle
Mission & 2 camps TBD

Pat Herman - 605.357.1577
Pat.Herman@usd.edu

SD Deaf Resources & Outreach
Programs (SD DROP)

Rapid City
Lance Sigdestad - 605.370.6593

lsigdestad@sddrop.org

Sisseton School District
Sisseton

May Amodia - 605.419.7419
May.Amodia@k12.sd.us

Teachwell Solutions
Sioux Falls

Taylor Deckert - 605.254.1294
Taylor.Deckert@teachwell.org

USD Center for Disabilities
Virtual

Jon Wallner - 605.357.1516
Jon.Wallner@usd.edu

Summer Camps

Students with disabilities between ages 14 and 21.
Who can attend?

      S P O N S O R E D  B Y  S D  V O C A T I O N A L  R E H A B I L I T A T I O N       

Reach out to the folks below to get all the details
regarding dates and specific location information.

Where are the camps?

Black Hills Special Services Coop
Rapid City
Pam Junek - 605.381.8024
pjunek@bhssc.org

CORE Educational Coop
Gregory
Desiree Gunnare - 605.216.5221
Desiree.Gunnare@k12.sd.us

Douglas School District
Box Elder
Denise Stiles - 605.391.7293
Denise.Stiles@k12.sd.us

Independent Living Choices
Multiple locations 
Aberdeen, Brookings, Gettysburg,
Huron, Martin, Mitchell, Mobridge, 
Sioux Falls, Watertown, and Yankton
Cathleen Zepeda - 605.362.3550
czepeda@ilcchoices.org

North Central Coop
Aberdeen
Becky Erickson - 605.626.3359
Becky.Erickson@k12.sd.us

Pre-Employment Transition Services


